
2A Bowling Joint Qualifying Meet

May City Bowl

18-Feb-20

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Conner Rissi (11) Washington 248 235 483

Casey Christensen (11) Washington 257 223 480

Ethan Oilar (12) Mt. Pleasant 202 257 459

Dale Weaver (12) Xavier 225 234 459

Tyler Zogg (12) Xavier 257 194 451

Jacob Tipton (12) Xavier 214 226 440

Morgan Welch (9) North Scott 243 192 435

Erik Triplett (12) Xavier 205 226 431

Brennan Smith (10) Marion 224 198 422

Justin Trcka (10) Xavier 266 156 422

Joe Tauber (11) Washington 228 180 408

Ryder Fleming (9) Washington 215 192 407

Levi Mills (12) Mt. Pleasant 182 222 404

Justin Fulton (10) Xavier 206 192 398

Bret Masters (12) Burlington 216 181 397

Dylan Elam (11) North Scott 200 195 395

Kyle Emerson (12) North Scott 213 177 390

Mason Rachowicz (11) Burlington 184 203 387

Nik Dean (9) Washington 204 183 387

Caleb Lott (11) Burlington 170 207 377

Max Adkisson (11) North Scott 169 206 375

Landon Rupp (11) North Scott 146 229 375

Isaac Wixom (11) Burlington 190 179 369

Machias Perez (11) Burlington 198 165 363

Logan White (12) Mt. Pleasant 144 197 341

Dyllan Rich (9) Marion 190 137 327

Lex Adkisson (11) North Scott 143 183 326

Branden Bailey (11) Marion 188 137 325

Andrew Curtis (12) Washington 175 114 289

Cameron Bunch (12) Marion 153 128 281

Nathan Payton (11) Marion 137 132 269

Chad Heckenberg (12) Burlington 132 129 261

Owen Steinhoff (10) Mt. Pleasant 128 122 250

Nick Coppa (11) Marion 136 100 236

Nolan Myers (10) Mt. Pleasant 116 113 229

Jamie Johannes (12) Mt Pleasant 90 91 181

BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

2A Bowling Joint Qualifying Meet

May City Bowl

18-Feb-20

INDIVIDUAL



GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE

Xavier 2203 204 201

Washington 2165 235 171

North Scott 1970 180 211

Burlington 1893 208 194

Mt. Pleasant 1683 214 185

Marion 1624 176 117

SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

Burlington

Bret Masters (12) 216 181 397

Mason Rachowicz (11) 184 203 387

Caleb Lott (11) 170 207 377

Isaac Wixom (11) 190 179 369

Machias Perez (11) 198 165 363

Chad Heckenberg (12) 132 129 261

TOTAL 1893

Marion

Brennan Smith (10) 224 198 422

Dyllan Rich (9) 190 137 327

Branden Bailey (11) 188 137 325

Cameron Bunch (12) 153 128 281

Nathan Payton (11) 137 132 269

Nick Coppa (11) 136 100 236

TOTAL 1624

Mt. Pleasant

Ethan Oilar (12) 202 257 459

Levi Mills (12) 182 222 404

Logan White (12) 144 197 341

Owen Steinhoff (10) 128 122 250

Nolan Myers (10) 116 113 229

Jamie Johannes (12) 90 91 181

TOTAL 1683

North Scott

Morgan Welch (9) 243 192 435

Dylan Elam (11) 200 195 395

Kyle Emerson (12) 213 177 390

Max Adkisson (11) 169 206 375

Landon Rupp (11) 146 229 375

Lex Adkisson (11) 143 183 326

TOTAL 1970

Washington

Conner Rissi (11) 248 235 483

Casey Christensen (11) 257 223 480

Joe Tauber (11) 228 180 408

Ryder Fleming (9) 215 192 407

Nik Dean (9) 204 183 387

Andrew Curtis (12) 175 114 289

TOTAL 2165

Xavier

Dale Weaver (12) 225 234 459



Tyler Zogg (12) 257 194 451

Jacob Tipton (12) 214 226 440

Erik Triplett (12) 205 226 431

Justin Trcka (10) 266 156 422

Justin Fulton (10) 206 192 398

TOTAL 2203

SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0





BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

257 205 156 3226

157 242 181 3151

173 201 190 2925

212 182 176 2865

176 144 157 2559

151 178 181 2427

0 0 0 0


